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780835 06/28/1995

BM 5'06''145

04/09/2025

7:00 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, REGINALD D

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

1167970 04/06/1990

BM 5'11''202

04/09/2025

7:20 AM

Yes

LOCKETT, DEZJUANTE F

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2021TS14724-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS14724-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS01533-2/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS13301-1/Criminal

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1157292 10/24/1992

BM 5'11''150

04/09/2025

8:27 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, SANJUAN S

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

01734357 12/23/1967

BM 5'08''215

04/09/2025

8:46 AM

Yes

BROWN, PATRICK D.

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

01734358 11/06/2007

BM 5'05''140

04/09/2025

11:13 AM

Yes

PIERRE, DEVONTREZ

SPD THEFT OF A FIREARM Not Set2025000422/NA

ILL/USE/WEAPON Not Set2025000422/NA

1046217 05/06/1984

WF 5'01''130

04/09/2025

12:18 PM

Yes

DUPREE, SUSAN L

SMO FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not Set2023KS05241-2/Criminal

690407 09/20/1978

WM 5'07''165

04/09/2025

12:35 PM

Yes

ALLEN, CHARLES L

SPD STOP/SIGN Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

FAIL/CHG/ADD Not Set2023TS09005-1/Criminal

1132364 08/31/1961

BM 5'09''240

04/09/2025

3:52 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, MAYNARD G

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA
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1661041 05/31/2005

BF 5'05''212

04/09/2025

4:08 PM

Yes

DOUGLAS, SHANDRELL

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

496287 10/24/1956

BM 6'01''150

04/09/2025

4:51 PM

Yes

CLARK, ROBERT L

SMO NO TAIL LIGHT Not Set2024KS04118-2/Criminal

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not Set2024KS04118-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS12778-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS12778-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2024TS12778-1/Criminal

UNSECURE/LOAD Not Set2020TS05292-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS05293-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02029-2/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS02029-2/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2024TS02029-2/Criminal

STOP/SIGN Not Set2024TS02029-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024KS04118-2/Criminal

31728 07/13/1964

WM 5'08''160

04/09/2025

5:09 PM

Yes

MCCLANAHAN, MICHAEL P

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2024-001687/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

01734359 12/19/1979

BM 5'05''230

04/09/2025

8:19 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, WINSTON

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01734360 12/21/2000

BM 5'08''150

04/09/2025

10:29 PM

Yes

HUNTER, KENJAVION

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA
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